
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

St.Nr.

88

17

52

512

19

212

31

139

21

99

7

81

6

117

12

Name

Hendrik Halder

Manuel Reichle

Ingo Steinert

Maik Teckenburg

Alex Tröndlin

Patrick Aiple

Tobias Honer

Maximilian Marquardt

Percy Müller

Nicolai Grammer

Ralf Amann

Thomas Moosmann

Marc Kraus

Christian Wanschura

Johannes Rudolf

Runden

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

12

Gesamtzeit

22:53.366

23:29.947

24:04.408

24:11.409

24:13.335

24:53.465

24:20.571

24:23.910

24:27.171

24:37.556

22:17.298

23:15.414

23:50.869

24:36.728

18:26.420

R1.

9  [12:39.351]

9  [12:56.625]

9  [13:23.478]

9  [13:16.587]

9  [13:20.834]

9  [14:03.566]

8  [12:52.730]

8  [12:47.596]

8  [12:51.574]

8  [13:02.657]

9  [13:49.857]

8  [13:00.366]

8  [13:33.485]

8  [13:45.352]

9  [13:18.464]

R2.

7  [10:14.014]

7  [10:33.321]

7  [10:40.929]

7  [10:54.821]

7  [10:52.500]

7  [10:49.898]

7  [11:27.840]

7  [11:36.313]

7  [11:35.596]

7  [11:34.898]

5  [8:27.440]

6  [10:15.047]

6  [10:17.383]

6  [10:51.375]

3  [5:07.955]
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Motocrossfreunde Ippingen

www.mcf-ippingen.de

www.transponder-zeitnahme.de

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für interactive-media

42. DMV Clubsport MX Ippingen

Klasse MX 1 Hobby

Gesamt MX1 Hobby

Ippingen MX 0,984 Km


